Product Data Sheet
Amphenol® Industrial Amphe-PPM
Quick Disconnect Connectors
No. 195
The Amphe-PPM is a rapid mate, push/pull
connector which provides positive mating in
limited space and ease of use. The design
features of the Amphe-PPM allow consumers

• Solder contacts standard, crimp by special request
• Non-magnetic product standard
HOW TO ORDER
Amphe-PPM Sealed Connectors
APS D S A 6 E1
Sealing Range:
Diameters in mm
Series E1 E2
C N/A N/A 3 - 6.5 PG7
D 3 - 6.5 PG7 4 - 8 PG9
E 4 - 8 PG9 7 - 12 PG13.5
F 7 - 12 PG13.5 10 - 14 PG16
Shell Style:
2 ...... designates square flange receptacle
6 ...... designates straight plug
7 ...... designates jam nut receptacle
APS
designates Amphe-PPM
Sealed Series Connectors
Shell Size:
C ..... designates 10mm shell size
D ..... designates 12mm shell size
E ...... designates 16mm shell size
F ...... designates 18mm shell size
Contact Type:
P ...... designates pin contacts
S ...... designates socket contacts
Insert Arrangement Designator
See Insert Arrangement Tables 1, 2, 3, 4
Table 1
Shell Size “C” 10mm
Contact
Insert Diameter No. of
Arrangement (mm) Contacts
A 1 2
B 1 3
C 0.8 4
D 0.8 5
Table 2
Shell Size “D” 12mm
Contact
Insert Diameter No. of
Arrangement (mm) Contacts
A 1.6 2
B 1 3
C 1 4
D 1 5
E 1 6
F 1 7
Table 3
Shell Size “E” 16mm
Contact
Insert Diameter No. of
Arrangement (mm) Contacts
A 1.5 2
B 2.5 2
C 1 3
D 1.5 3
E 1 4
F 1.5 4
G 1 5
H 1 7
I 1 9
J 1 12
Table 4
Shell Size “F” 18mm
Contact
Insert Diameter No. of
Arrangement (mm) Contacts
A 2.5 3
B 1.5 5
C 1.5 (3 contacts), 1 (5 contacts) 8
D 1 5
HOW TO ORDER
Amphe-PPM Non-Sealed Connectors
APN A S A 6 N R
Rear Accessory:
R ..... designates with rubber boot
C ..... designates with cable clamp
Shell Finish:
N ..... designate non-reflective nickel finish
B ...... designates black epoxy finish
Shell Style:
2 ...... designates square flange receptacle
6 ...... designates straight plug
7 ...... designates jam nut receptacle
APN
designates Amphe-PPM
Non-Sealed Series Connectors
Shell Size:
A ...... designates 12mm shell size
B ...... designates 16mm shell size
Contact Type:
P ...... designates pin contacts
S ...... designates socket contacts
Insert Arrangement Designator
See Insert Arrangement Tables 5 & 6
Table 5
Shell Size “A” 12mm
Contact
Insert Diameter No. of
Arrangement (mm) Contacts
A 1.6 2
B 1 3
C 1 4
D 1 5
E 1 6
F 1 7
Table 6
Shell Size “B” 16mm
Contact
Insert Diameter No. of
Arrangement (mm) Contacts
A 1.5 2
B 2.5 2
C 1 3
D 1.5 3
E 1 4
F 1.5 4
G 1 5
H 1 7
I 1 9
J 1 12
For additional information on the Amphe-PPM connectors consult Amphenol Industrial Operations.
For further information on your individual application requirements, contact:
Amphenol Corporation
Amphenol Industrial Operations
40-60 Delaware Avenue
Sidney, NY 13838-1395
Phone: 1-607-563-5011   Fax: 1-607-563-5351
Internet: www.amphenol-industrial.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circular Push Pull Connectors category: